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Ref. No.: PIET/Admin./ 2021/

NOTICE

Date: 22/12/2021

It is hereby notified that the SC/ST (Anti-Discrimination Committee)

Committee was constituted to resolve issues faced by SC/ST students of the

Institution. The committee has been reconstituted and following are members ofthe

committee:

S.N.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Name of the Faculty

Dr. Ankur Sabbarwal

Dr. Dinesh Verma

Dr. Sunil Dhull

Dr. Vinay Khatri

Ms. Jyoti Rani

Mr. Suresh Tyagi

Contact Details
Designation Contact No. & Email

ankur.mba@piet.co.in
Chairman

9728584002
hod.mca@piet.co.in

Member
9896024340

hod.me@piet.co.inMember
9896720007

hod.ash@piet.co.inMember
9416232127

a i t.co.•
Member

9996407728
sureshtyagi@piet.co.inMember

9466256318

DIRECTOR

cc:
1.

2.

3.

All Deans/HoDs/Registrar/HOOs
All Concerned Members
All Notice Boards


