

Panipat Institute of Engineering & Technology

Approved by A.I.C.T.E. & Affiliated to Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra, NBA Accredited (CSE, UG). 70 KM MILESTONE, NH-44 (former NH-1, G.T.ROAD), SAMALKHA, PANIPAT-132102, HARYANA Phone no.-0180-2569700 Fax-0180-2569800, E-mail: info@piet.co.in, Web. – www.piet.co.in

Ref. No.: PIET/Admin./ 2021/3330

Date: 22/12/2021

NOTICE

It is hereby notified that the SC/ST (Anti-Discrimination Committee). Committee was constituted to resolve issues faced by SC/ST students of the Institution. The committee has been reconstituted and following are members of the committee:

S.N.	Name of the Faculty	Designation	Contact Details (Contact No. & Email)
1.	Dr. Ankur Sabbarwal	Chairman	ankur.mba@piet.co.in 9728584002
2.	Dr. Dinesh Verma	Member	<u>hod.mca@piet.co.in</u> 9896024340
3.	Dr. Sunil Dhull	Member	hod.me@piet.co.in 9896720007
4.	Dr. Vinay Khatri	Member	hod.ash@piet.co.in 9416232127
5.	Ms. Jyoti Rani	Member	jyoti.bba@piet.co.in 9996407728
6.	Mr. Suresh Tyagi	Member	sureshtyagi@piet.co.in 9466256318

DIRECTOR

CC:

- 1. All Deans/HoDs/Registrar/HOOs
- 2. All Concerned Members
- 3. All Notice Boards